

令和3年度小規模事業者経営改善資金融資(マル経融資)実績報告

審査会	令和3年度						令和2年度(参考)					
	開催日	推 薦 件 数 (件)	推 薦 社 数 (社)	推 薦 金 額 (万円)			開催日	推 薦 件 数 (件)	推 薦 社 数 (社)	推 薦 金 額 (万円)		
				運 転	設 備	合 計				運 転	設 備	合 計
1	4/27	14	14	7,480	1,500	8,980	4/27	36	36	22,180	2,610	24,790
2	5/25	14	14	7,010	750	7,760	5/15	25	25	15,200	530	15,730
3	6/24	13	13	6,140	170	6,310	5/28	34	34	20,090	2,210	22,300
4	7/27	5	5	2,410	240	2,650	6/12	19	19	12,050	900	12,950
5	8/25	7	7	2,930	670	3,600	6/24	14	14	7,830	670	8,500
6	9/28	11	11	5,780	0	5,780	7/27	11	11	7,540	0	7,540
						0	8/28	13	13	7,270	1,050	8,320
						0	9/28	14	14	7,790	1,000	8,790
上半期合計		64	64	31,750	3,330	35,080	上半期	166	166	99,950	8,970	108,920
7	10/25	14	14	4,470	620	5,090	10/28	13	13	9,140	280	9,420
8	12/13	25	25	11,730	800	12,530	12/10	10	10	6,400	890	7,290
9	1/25	8	8	4,560	900	5,460	1/24	16	16	7,540	1,350	8,890
10	2/24	11	11	5,690	1,150	6,840	2/24	10	10	5,230	1,060	6,290
11	3/28	11	11	5,500	960	6,460	3/29	5	5	1,800	500	2,300
下半期合計		69	69	31,950	4,430	36,380	下半期	54	54	30,110	4,080	34,190
合 計		133	133	63,700	7,760	71,460	合計	220	220	130,060	13,050	143,110
対前年度比		60.4%	60.4%	48.9%	59.4%	49.9%						